iInvair Marok

Mr.N

02 Aug 2025

:03 PM

08

Dulbai

: 119063205

Order No

web-freekundliweb

Model




Latitude
Longitude

one

Loc Time Corr

War Time Corr

Local Mean Time .
Equation of Time
Siderial Time
Sunrise
Sunset

Day Duration

Sun Pos. (Ayan)

Sun Pos. (Gola)
Season
Sun Degree

Ascendent Degree _:

Sex

Date of Birth

Day

Time of Birth
Ishta

City

Country

: 25:18:00 North
: 55:20:00 Eost
: 60:00:00 East
: -00:18:40 Hour
: 00:00:00 Hour

19:44:20 Hour
-00:06:17 Hour

: 16:30:20 Hour
: 05:46:19 Hour
: 19:03:01 Hour
:13:16:42 Hour

Dakshinayan
Uttar

: Varsha
1 16:24:14 Cancer

05:46:27 AqQuarius

: Male

: 02/08/2025

. Saturday

: 20:03:00 Hour
: 35:41:42 Ghati
: Dubai

: United Arab Emirates

Avakahada Chakra
Ascendent-Lord
Rasi-Lord
Naksh.-Charan____:
Nakshatra Lord :

Yoga
Karan
Gana
Yoni
Nadi
Varan

Vashya
Varga
Yunja

Hansak
Name Alphabet .
Paya(Rasi-Nak)

SunSign(West)

Aquarius - Satumn

. Libra - Venus

Visakha - 3
Jupiter

: Shukla

: Kaulava
: Rakshas
. Vyaghr

. Antya

: Shoodra
: Manav

: Sarp

: Madhya
: Vayu

Tay-Tejvant
Silver - Copper
Leo
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions

Pl R C Rasi Degree Speed Nak Pad No. RL NL  Sub
Asc Agu 05:46:27 462:22:22 Dhanish 4 23 Sat Mar Mon
Sun Can 16:24:14 00:57:25 Pushya 4 8 Mon Sat Jup
Mon Lib  28:50:49 11:54:08 Visakha 3 16 Ven Jup Sun
Mar Vir 03:06:53 00:37:04 U Phal 2 12 Mer Sun Sat
Mer R C Can 13:34:30 00:42:11 Pushya 4 8 Mon Sat Rah
Jup Gem 17:51:12 00:12:46 Ardra 4 6 Mer Rah Sun
Ven Gem 08:41:05 01:09:37 Ardra 1 6 Mer Rah Jup
Sat R Pis 07:22:10 00:.02:01 UBhad 2 26 Jup Sat Ket
Rah R Agu 24:50:21 00:01:36 P Bhad 2 25 Sat Jup Mer
Ket R leo 24:50:21 00:01:36 P Phal 4 11 Sun Ven Mer
Ura Tau 06:45:13 00:01:41 Kiittika 4 3 Ven Sun Mer
Nep R Pis 07:44:36 00:.00:53 U Bhad 2 26 Jup Sat Ket
Plu R Cop 08:10:37 00:01:24 U Sadha 4 21 Sat Sun Ven

Mid Heaven Sco 15:03:24 -- Anuradha 17 Mar Sat  Jup

R-Retrograde S$-Stationary

C- Combust D-Deep Combust
Rahu : True

Lahiri Ayanamsa : 24:12:56

Lagna Challt
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Balance of Dasa : Jupiter 5 Years 4 Months 18 Days

Jup 16 Years

Vimshottari Dasha

Sat 19 Years

Mer 17 Years

Ket 7 Years

Ven 20 Years

02/08/2025
21/12/2030

21/12/2030
20/12/2049

20/12/2049
21/12/2066

21/12/2066
20/12/2073

20/12/2073
20/12/2093

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
02/08/2025
Sun 21/04/2026
Mon 21/08/2027
Mar 27/07/2028
Rah 21/12/2030

Sun 6 Years

Sat  23/12/2033
Mer 02/09/2036
Ket 11/10/2037
Ven 11/12/2040
Sun 23/11/2041
Mon 24/06/2043
Mar 02/08/2044
Rah 09/06/2047
Jup 20/12/2049

Mon 10 Years

Mer 18/05/2052
Ket 15/05/2053
Ven 15/03/2056
Sun 20/01/2057
Mon 21/06/2058
Mar 18/06/2059
Rah 05/01/2062
Jup 12/04/2064
Sat 21/12/2066

Mar 7 Years

Ket 19/05/2067
Ven 18/07/2068
Sun 23/11/2068
Mon 24/06/2069
Mar 20/11/2069
Rah 08/12/2070
Jup 14/11/2071
Sat  23/12/2072
Mer 20/12/2073

Rah 18 Years

Ven 21/04/2077
Sun 21/04/2078
Mon 21/12/2079
Mar 19/02/2081
Rah 20/02/2084
Jup 21/10/2086
Sat  20/12/2089
Mer 20/10/2092
Ket 20/12/2093

Jup 16 Years

20/12/2093
21/12/2099

21/12/2099
21/12/2109

21/12/2109
21/12/2116

21/12/2116
22/12/2134

22/12/2134
00/00/0000

Sun 09/04/2094
Mon 09/10/2094
Mar 13/02/2095
Rah 08/01/2096
Jup 26/10/2096
Sat  08/10/2097
Mer 15/08/2098
Ket 21/12/2098
Ven 21/12/2099

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per

Mon 21/10/2100
Mar 22/05/2101
Rah 21/11/2102
Jup 22/03/2104
Sat  22/10/2105
Mer 23/03/2107
Ket 22/10/2107
Ven 22/06/2109
Sun 21/12/2109

Mar 20/05/2110
Rah 07/06/2111
Jup 13/05/2112
Sat  22/06/2113
Mer 19/06/2114
Ket 15/11/2114
Ven 15/01/2116
Sun 22/05/2116
Mon 21/12/2116

Rah 03/09/2119
Jup 27/01/2122
Sat  03/12/2124
Mer 22/06/2127
Ket 10/07/2128
Ven 11/07/2131
Sun 03/06/2132
Mon 03/12/2133
Mar 22/12/2134

bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasais Jup 5Y4 M 13 D.

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for
Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.

Jup 08/02/2137
Sat  22/08/2139
Mer 27/11/2141
Ket 03/11/2142
Ven 04/07/2145
Sun 03/08/2145
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
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Personality Analysis

At the time of your birth, the astrological configuration was Aquarius
Ascendant (Lagna) on the rise with Scorpio Navamsa and Aquarius Dreskana in the
fourth Pad of Dhanistha. This points to a mixed bag for you.

You are a person with a philosophical bent of mind who does not considel
chasing wealth as the prime aim. But, according to the position of Aquarius, riches
have got fo come to you. However, a discordant note is struck by Scorpio which
indicates you will surely be well off financially, but you would suffer from diseases.

Hence, you will have to make a determined effort, firstly 1o look after your
health meticulously. You are prone to infectious diseases and some common
qilments. A problem here is you will take a long time to recover. So you will have to
give up your habit of ignoring diseases and start affending to them promptly.

There need not be much concern over your financial position. An honest,
upright, hard working individual, you are capable of making a success of any
assignment you take up. You are bound to succeed in your efforts and collect
handsome retfurns.

For a person of your tfemperament and traits, the professions that will blend
well are mining, agriculture, the communications media, police and defence
services.

You will have a happy home with a loving spouse and promising children.
Though you don't display your emotions openly, you will be prepared to sacrifice
everything to keep your near and dear ones comfortable and happy.

Always lively and cheerful, you will have good friends. But you will have to
be very careful in choosing your pals.

You are fond of music and the arts. You are liberal but short tempered
which makes others feel you are haughty and arrogant. Control your temper and
you will be even more popular in society.

The colours that will bring you luck are yellow, white, red and cream. Those
you have to avoid are orange, green and blue.

Keep off numbers 1, 4, 5 and 8 which are not favourable. Rely on 2, 3, 7
and 9 which will turn out to be profitable.

Your lucky days are Friday and Saturday; whereas Wednesday is average.
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Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Sunday are not oo favourable as they may bring
worries, forcing you to incur much expenses.
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